# \\.			
03/20/2017 15:25 56	515941539		PAGE 01/02
rision of Corporations	Electronic Filing Cover Shee		
Note: Please number (show	print this page and use it as a cover sl wn below) on the top and bottom of all p	heet. Type the fax audit pages of the document.	
	(((H17000076916 3)))		
	Н170000769163ABC4		• •
	T hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button of page. Doing so will generate another co		
To:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380	i, mangi, € , toda, toda (100)	
From	Account Name : CORPORATÉ CRE Account Number : 110432003053 Phone : (561)694~9107 Fax Number : (561)694-1639		c. 17 MAR
Enter the emai annual repo	l address for this business entit ort mailings. Bater only one emai	ty to be used for future 1 address please. it:	R ZO
Email Addre	85;		ë ₩ 0
	REGISTERED AGENT CHA FSC LABORATORIES, IN		<u>4-</u>
RECEIVED 7 MAR 20 PM 4: 43 SOUTH AN 4: 43	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count		S TALLENT MAR 2 1 2017
RECEIVED 17 MAR 20 PM 4: 43 UNISION WEATING AND 4: 43 UNISION WEATING AND 4: 43	a na ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang	\$35.00	
		RHA-CH	
Electronic Filing	Menu Corporate Filing Menu	Help	

.

i

H17000076916

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

1. The name of the corporation is: FSC LABORATORIES, INC.

2. The principal office address:	16640 Chesterfield Grove Road, Suite 200
Chesterfield MO 63005	

- 3. The mailing address (if different): <u>16640 Chesterfield Grove Road, Suite 200</u> Chesterfield MO 63005
- 4. Date of incorporation/qualification: 6/29/2015 Document Number: F15000002831
- 5. The name and street address of the current registered agent and registered office on file with the Florida Department of State:

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY			
1201 HAYS STREET	24.5	MAR	<u>-</u> .
TALLAHASSEE FL 32301-2525		20	
6. The name and street address of the new registered agent (if changed) and for registere		0	:
(if changed):			- 1 - 1 1 - 1
Corporate Creations Network Inc.	7		\cup
11380 Prosperity Farms Road #221E		œ	
(P.O. Box Not acceptable)	200 C	-f-	

Palm Beach Gardens FL 33410 The street address of its registered office and the street address of the business office of its registered agent, as changed will be identical.

Such change was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its board of directors or by an officer sc authorized by the board, or the corporation has been notified in writing of the change.

(Signature of an officer or director)

by Rachel Kauffman as Attorney-in-Fact (Printed or Typed name and title)

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as registered agent. Or, if this document is being filed merely to reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the comporation has been notified in writing of this change.

(Signature of Registered Agent)

03/20/2017 (Date)

If signing on behalf of an entity:

By: Rachel Kauffman, Special Secretary (Typed or Printed Name)

> MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE MAIL TO: DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, P.O. BOX 6327, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314

Corporate Creations International Inc. 11380 Prosperity Farms Road #221E Paim Beach Gardens FL 33410 (561) 694-8107